YouGov / Cambridge Survey Results

Sample Size: 1704 GB adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th March

You

What the world thinks

Do you think British foreign policy in
the Middle East is generally going in
the right or wrong direction?

2016
Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region EU Referendum Vote

Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midands ] f oy, | o otand | Remain | Leave | WOUdN't | Don't
South Wales Vote | know
Weighted Sample|1704]481]399| 102 162 | 825| 879 | 198 | 729 | 419 [358] 971 | 733 204 566 366 411 157 631 672 76 325
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Right direction 7 | 14 4 4 4 8 7 8 6 9 7 8 6 6 9 5 8 4 9 6 5 4
Wrong direction 44 | 34 51 40 60 | 54 36 40 42 47 48| 45 44 54 40 47 40 55 46 52 32 28
Neither 16 | 22 13 30 12 | 19 14 13 14 16 22| 18 14 13 16 18 17 15 15 18 15 14
Don'tknow 32 | 30 31 26 23 | 20 44 39 37 29 23| 29 36 27 36 30 35 26 30 23 47 53
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